
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

Session: 2023 Calendar Period 

   SEMESTER – II / BATCH: 2022A  

PCP TIME TABLE FOR COMMON PAPERS [ENGLISH-II & TAMIL-II / HINDI-II / FRENCH-II] 
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11:30 am- 12:30 pm 1:45 pm-2:45 pm 3:00 pm-4:00 pm 

1 6 May 2023 Saturday ENGLISH-II 
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 FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II 
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2 7 May 2023 Sunday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 
3 20 May 2023 Saturday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

4 27 May 2023 Saturday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 
5 3 June 2023 Saturday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

6 4 June 2023 Sunday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

7 11 June 2023 Sunday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

8 18 June 2023 Sunday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

9 2 July 2023 Sunday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

10 8 July 2023 Saturday ENGLISH-II - - FRENCH-II/ HINDI-II/TAMIL-II - 

SEMESTER: II (2022 A) 
SUB CODE SUB TITLE FACULTY NAME CONTACT NO 

LATD1921 
LAHD1921 
LAFD1921 

TAMIL-II 
HINDI-II 
FRENCH-II 

Dr. Maheswari 
Dr. Prem Chand 
Dr.Kumaravel 

9500937900 
7845458894 

   9787509030 
LAED1921 ENGLISH-II Dr.M P Jeremia 9840156803 
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Associate Professor of English 

 Director - DDE 


